
COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL
Atlantic Coast Caleb Clark caleb@atlcoast.org
Atlantic Coast Tim McCord 904-314-1581 timmc@altcoast.org
Atlantic Coast Dennis Burkhardt 303-818-5554 dennis@altcoast.org

C & C Powerline Rick Sprenger rsprenger@ccpowerline.com
CA Advanced, Inc Justin Sherrard justin.sherrard@caadvanced.com

Chen Moore and Associates Thomas Gardner 904-398-8636 tgardner@chenmoore.com
DB Construction Jeremy Brown Brown02@tampabay.rr.com
DB Construction David Brown Dbconcarp@aol.com

Dynetek Solutions James Newton 864-978-0508 james.newton@dyneteksolutions.com
Electrical Engineering Enterprises Caleb Webster 701-740-7802 webster@electeng.com

Gridco Whitney White 770-846-3864 wwhite@gridcompany.com
Haughland Kara McCall kmccall@hauglandllc.com
Haughland Arnold Smith asmith@haughlandllc.com

Hooper Omar Delgado 407-319-9951 odelgado@hoopercorp.com
KVA Legends/ M Gay Constructors Paul/ Melissa Wilson kvalegends@gmail.com

M. Gay Constructors, Inc Michael Moore 904-714-4001 mgcmmoore@gmail.com
NEEC Kory Blue kblue@neengineer.com

Powerserve Tony Oruga 561-345-1526 aoruga@powerservetech.com
Powerserve Chris Barabas cbarabas@powerservetech.com

Reliable Substation Services David Boisvert dboisvert_rss@hotmail.com
Wunderlich Malec Luiz Phelipe Cecato 352-756-8761 luiz.cecato@wmeng.com
Wunderlich Malec Joe Kinney 207-861-1330 joe.kinney@wmeng.com

Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting

1412027246 (IFB) Construction for Nocatee T2 Addition


